
Show #510: Wild Rag Cattle Classic #1 (5/9/2023-5/14/2023)

43. NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 23

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 455 Jittery Julie Bowden 292.50 Julie Bowden$382.20

2 485 Cat Can Dew Julie A Gibbons 289.50 Julie A Gibbons$300.30

3 726 TR Guns And Roses Karla Steckel 289.00 Karla Steckel$232.05

4 715 Ladys Special Nite Beth Ann Storts 288.00 Brandon Storts$163.80

5T 613 Metallic River Ann Matthews 287.00 Ann Matthews$71.66

5T 382 Rubys Reypeat Lucinda Rose David 287.00 Lucinda Rose David$71.66

5T 335 Lena Bella Catherine Vincent 287.00 Catherine Vincent$71.66

5T 509 Mary Janez Carolyn A Edson 287.00 Carolyn A Edson$71.66

9 334 Jills A Little Sioux Eleise S Blake 286.00 Eleise S Blake

10 377 Dual N Tomcat Martha Jo Soule 284.00 Martha Jo Soule

11 636 Shiny Lil Catillac Emma Dilts 283.50 Lee Ann McDaniel

12 419 CR Justa Lil Tuff Donna Stewart 281.50 Donna Stewart

13 305 Metallic Slide Kendra Suhling 280.00 Kendra Suhling

14 620 Legacy N Jeans Lesley Wreyford 278.50 Lesley/Randy Wreyford

15T 690 Strattocaster Michelle-Ratcliff Young 278.00 Michelle-Ratcliff Young

15T 341 Color Me Marked Claire Armstrong 278.00 Claire Armstrong

17 837 Sioux Per Boom Jo Gadberry 274.50 Jo Gadberry

18 460 Angies Metallic Time Melinda Mayes-kelly 274.00 Melinda Mayes-kelly

19 707 Logicality Julie Smith 271.00 Julie Smith

20 494 GAR Sweet Tea Julie A Gibbons 270.00 Julie A Gibbons

21T 337 Ramrod Taylor Allen 266.50 Taylor Allen

21T 694 Bos Peppy And Smart Michelle-Ratcliff Young 266.50 Michelle-Ratcliff Young

23 774 Kitty Wellz Kristin Kenley 258.00 Kristin Kenley

44. NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 20

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 657 Extra High Caliber Sydney Whitling 293.50 Sydney Whitling$360.00

2T 740 SJR Starlit Cat Kylee Hawkins 290.00 Kylee Hawkins$252.00

2T 716 Shes Divine Donna R Waddell 290.00 Donna R Waddell$252.00

4 715 Ladys Special Nite Beth Ann Storts 288.00 Brandon Storts$144.00

5 613 Metallic River Ann Matthews 287.00 Ann Matthews$108.00

6 401 Wild Sided Emily Boldt 285.50 Emily Boldt$84.00

7 636 Shiny Lil Catillac Emma Dilts 283.50 Lee Ann McDaniel

8 419 CR Justa Lil Tuff Donna Stewart 281.50 Donna Stewart

9 331 Electra Tuff Angie Kilpatrick 279.50 Angie Kilpatrick

10T 468 Smart With Chicks Sonja Pfeiffer-Alves 278.00 A & S Performance Horses

10T 690 Strattocaster Michelle-Ratcliff Young 278.00 Michelle-Ratcliff Young

12 501 Hesa Royalena Lisa Milhoan 275.50 Milhoan Family Partner

13 837 Sioux Per Boom Jo Gadberry 274.50 Jo Gadberry

14 707 Logicality Julie Smith 271.00 Julie Smith

15 421 Dudley Doo Right Carson Gattis 270.50 Gattis Ranches, LLC

16 847 Dirty Denero Amanda Romine 268.00 Amanda Romine

17 694 Bos Peppy And Smart Michelle-Ratcliff Young 266.50 Michelle-Ratcliff Young

18 774 Kitty Wellz Kristin Kenley 258.00 Kristin Kenley

19 317 Electric Jac William Dudding 131.50 William Dudding



Show #510: Wild Rag Cattle Classic #1 (5/9/2023-5/14/2023)

45. NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 37

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 657 Extra High Caliber Sydney Whitling 293.50 Sydney Whitling$491.05

2 740 SJR Starlit Cat Kylee Hawkins 290.00 Kylee Hawkins$384.30

3 715 Ladys Special Nite Beth Ann Storts 288.00 Brandon Storts$320.25

4 429 SV Whiskey Whiz Cierra Briggs 287.50 Joshua C Briggs$234.85

5 364 Krogs Lena Cat Jeff Mixon 286.00 Jane Owens$192.15

6 681 Voo Doos Cable Dr Sara Tinch 283.00 Sara Tinch$170.80

7 811 Shesa Ricochet Darby Callahan 282.50 Mickey Callahan$149.45

8T 831 Blank Space Megan Lundquist 282.00 Megan Lundquist$96.08

8T 808 ET Okie Rene Flores 282.00 Rene Flores$96.08

10 309 Mister PBR James Jones 281.50 Foxy Horse Enterprises

11 843 His Royal Cat Tammy A Thomas 281.00 Tammy A Thomas

12T 910 Jonez Lil Playboy Janice Holmes 280.00 Janice Holmes

12T 420 GCC Gunpowder Festus Dan Gattis 280.00 Gattis Ranches, LLC

14 387 Hard No Jordan Johnson 279.50 Clint & Jordan Johnson

15 333 Sugar Yes Please Addison Kenley 279.00 Addison Kenley

16T 735 Bet Hesa Cowboy II Deb McCandless 278.50 Deb McCandless

16T 736 Hop On A Cat Deb McCandless 278.50 Deb McCandless

18 426 Sticky Lollipop Jessica Medlin 276.50 Kristopher & Jessica Medlin

19 903 Bigcitybritelights Abby Zuch 276.00 Lorenzo Armenta/Armenta 

20 385 The Nite Is Golden Carrie Zdanowski 275.50 Carrie Zdanowski

21 316 Sequoias Merada Telese Blasiman 274.00 Telese Blasiman

22T 417 Dual Me CD Alfred Stewart 271.50 Alfred & Donna Stewart

22T 689 Extra Sharp Shooter Lindsey Thigpen 271.50 Lindsey Thigpen

22T 622 Metallic Lil Fox Lynn Chambers 271.50 Lynn Chambers

25T 329 TN Cowgirls Dont Cry Opal L Smith 271.00 Opal L Smith

25T 707 Logicality Julie Smith 271.00 Julie Smith

27 483 Adrenaline Junkie Haley-Gene Solum 270.00 TLC Quarter Horses

28 721 Smooth Stylish Key Patrick Campbell 263.50 Laura Osborne Campbell

29 322 Smart Lookin Shiner Kristi Andrew 262.50 Kristi Andrew

30 812 This Chic Is Fancy Grace Callahan 261.00 Mickey Callahan

31 326 Ima Tuff Response Julie Kent 248.00 Julie Kent

32 723 Cactus  Reo Pritchard 144.00 Reo Pritchard

33 764 Icee Time Angela Eickenhorst 141.00 Angela Eickenhorst

34 391 CR Style Me Tuff Sakari Jade Wilkinson 132.50 Sakari Jade Wilkinson

35 810 TNP Cat Factor Darcy Callahan 120.00 Mickey Callahan

46. NRCHA SNPBX: Select Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 335 Lena Bella Catherine Vincent 287.01 Catherine Vincent$97.50

2 613 Metallic River Ann Matthews 287.00 Ann Matthews$81.25

3 334 Jills A Little Sioux Eleise S Blake 286.00 Eleise S Blake$65.00

4 377 Dual N Tomcat Martha Jo Soule 284.00 Martha Jo Soule$48.75

5 843 His Royal Cat Tammy A Thomas 281.00 Tammy A Thomas$32.50

6 501 Hesa Royalena Lisa Milhoan 275.50 Milhoan Family Partner

7 316 Sequoias Merada Telese Blasiman 274.00 Telese Blasiman



Show #510: Wild Rag Cattle Classic #1 (5/9/2023-5/14/2023)

8 622 Metallic Lil Fox Lynn Chambers 271.50 Lynn Chambers

9 329 TN Cowgirls Dont Cry Opal L Smith 271.00 Opal L Smith

10 326 Ima Tuff Response Julie Kent 248.00 Julie Kent

11 764 Icee Time Angela Eickenhorst 141.00 Angela Eickenhorst


